

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	C	L	B	D	
N/Work: Construction of road					
from Jomai Jha's R.E.O.					
road to Kumardih.					
Under M.M.G.S.Y.					

Agency: S. Sanjay Choudhary

As No - 11/S.B.D/M.M.G.S.Y/2020-21

Date of work start - 19-06-2020

Date of completion - 18-06-2021

Ag value - 05,42,030/-

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/1) Setting out B.M. Pillar

elr

Qty. - 1, 5th (1/1)

1.50 K 100 @ Rs 32101 = 22/K 100 - Rs 48,152/-

(2/2) clearing and grubbing

road land - do - elr

Qty. - 1, 2th (2/2)

0.525 Hec @ Rs 51133.76/Hec Rs 26,845/-

(3/4) Construction of embank

- raised with materials

obtained from borrow pit

- do - elr

Qty. - 1, 5th (3/4)

211450 m³ @ Rs 175 = 22/m³ Rs 37,523/-

(4/5) Construction of subgrade

and road shoulder

Sch XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B.F.R.	1.12	520 =
Qty v.p. - 2, item (4/5)					
693.262m ³ @ Rs 176 = 84/m ³ - Rs 1,22,610 =					
(5/6) Plv and laying work					
Gr-3 - do - E/I					
Qty v.p. - 2, item (5/6)					
400.776m ³ @ Rs 2382 = 38/m ³ - Rs 9,54,84 =					
(6/7) Construction of G.S.B.					
grading - I - do - E/I					
Qty v.p. - 2, item (6/7)					
562.50m ³ @ Rs 1677 = 69/m ³ - Rs 9,43,701 =					
(7/8) Construction of unrein-					
forced plain plain Concr					
ent - do - E/I					
Qty v.p. - 2, item (7/8)					
609.00m ³ @ Rs 7178 = 020/m ³ - Rs 43,71,414 =					
(8/24) E/W in excavation					
for structure - do - E/I					
Qty v.p. - 2, item (7/24)					
31.324m ³ @ Rs 294.73/m ³ - Rs 9232 =					
(9/25) Plv P & M/S 20 open					
found - do - E/I					
Qty v.p. - 2, item (8/25)					
44108m ³ @ Rs 44876.99/m ³ - Rs 20,035 =					
(10/26) B.M. construction work					
for structure - do					

Attest

28/10/2020

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमुख इकाई

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.T. Rs 65,34,313 = u
27.738m ³					@ Rs 6394.36/m ³ Rs 1,77,367 = u
(11/29) P/v and laying R.e.e.					
N.P. 600mm ϕ H.P.					
Q/v P. - 3					2 Ltr (11/29)
15.00m					@ Rs 1260.35/m - Rs 18905 = u
(12/10) P/v and laying R.e.e.					
P/v duct 300mm ϕ - do					
Q/v P. - 3					2 Ltr (11/10)
45.00m					@ Rs 1573.89/m - Rs 70,825 = u
					Rs 68,01,410 = u
Add 12% C.S.T.					Rs 8,16,169 = u
Add 1% Income Tax					@ Rs 68,014 = u
					Rs 78,85,593 = u
less 10% Allow					@ Rs 7,88,559 = u
					Rs 70,97,034 = u
less Premium Paid against					@ Rs 24,71,306 = u
					Rs 46,25,728 = u
Remark					
15 to 20					
J.E.					

APPROVED

28/10/2021

कार्यपालक अभियंता
प्रमाण कार्य विभाग
नगर पालिक इकाई

9

[Handwritten signature]
1
[Handwritten signature]
7-10-2020